
Model No.M4000 BLOWER

1 / 2MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

8/4/2021https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html



Model No.M4000 BLOWERItem Parts No. Description I/C Qty New/Old Opt. 1 Opt. 2 Note001-1A 183A93-9 HOUSING SET 1001-1B 183A91-3 HOUSING SET 1    D10 INC. 21002 850V68-6 M4000 NAME PLATE 1003 666257-9 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 1004 682569-2 CORD GUARD 8-85 1005 687123-7 STRAIN RELIEF 1006 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2008 643566-3 BRUSH HOLDER 5X8 2009 191998-3 CARBON BRUSH CB-85 1010 650217-1 SWITCH FA1-6/1B-1 1011 620187-8 CONTROLLER FA-02 1012-1A 454070-5 INNER HOUSING 1012-1B 455994-8 INNER HOUSING 1013A 252103-8 HEX. LOCK NUT M5-8 1 *013-1A 252286-4 COLLARED HEX.LOCK NUT M5-8 S 1013-1B 252286-4 COLLARED HEX.LOCK NUT M5-8 1014A 267294-2 FLAT WASHER 5 1 *015 240077-5 FAN 100 1016 267240-5 FLAT WASHER 8 1017 210046-0 BALL BEARING 608ZZ 1018 515863-6 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1    D10 INC. 17,19019 210050-9 BALL BEARING 627ZZ 1020 633798-0 FIELD 220V 1021-1A 183A93-9 HOUSING SET 1021-1B 183A91-3 HOUSING SET 1    D10 INC. 1023 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 8A01 418919-3 SASH NOZZLE 1A02 418920-8 JOINT 1A03 421905-5 NOZZLE 1Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 8/4/2021

2 / 2MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

8/4/2021https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html


